## Arroyo Grande United Methodist Children's Center

275 N. Halcyon Road Arroyo Grande, Ca 93420 Phone: 805)481-2223 Fax: 805) 481-2693

Email: <a href="mailto:agumcc@sbcglobal.net">agumcc@sbcglobal.net</a> www.agumcc.org

Non Profit: 95-600575



**AGUMCC** 

March 25, 2016

Help improve our children's outdoor play space while playing golf.

Join a <u>Golf Tournament</u> at the Trilogy Monarch Dunes Challenge Golf Course on <u>Saturday, June 11, 2016</u> to support Arroyo Grande United Methodist Children's Center (AGUMCC). Our goal is to raise \$3,000 to improve our outdoor playground.

Show your support by participating at this fun event. Individual golf registration is <u>\$55</u>, which includes a round of golf at the challenge course, a golf cart, and a buffet lunch at the Monarch Grill. Registation deadline is <u>Wednesday May 25, 2016</u>. Check in time: 9:00 am; Tee off: 9:30 am; Awards/Prizes: 12:30; and lunch: 1:00 pm.

Prizes at the event: "Hole in one Contest" "Best Scoring Team", "Door Prizes", and a "50/50" Drawing.

Contact me if you are interested in supporting this event in other ways:

- Sponsor the "Hole in one Contest"
- Sponsorship of a four person team
- Business Advertisment on the tee
- Door Prizes
- Donate directly to AGUMCC for our playground

Thank you for your commitment to outdoor play and quality early childhood education. AGUMCC is a nonprofit organization and contributions are tax-deductible: 95-600575

> 275 N. Halcyon Rd., Arroyo Grande CA 93420